| pHEEERIy,
o

K

-

TE' MARIAN
Al2
M ENGINEERING COLLEGE
u Minority fnstitution Run by Latin Archdiocese of Trivandrem
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to KTU)
- Kazhakuttom, Thiruvananthapuram-— 695582
Managed by Latin Archdiocese of Trivandrum

MANDATORY DISCLOSURE
AICTE File No. 770-54-027(NDEG)/ET/2000
Date & Period of last approval. 2025 - 2026

1 Name of the Institution

Name of the Institution MARIAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Address Menamkulam, Kazhakuttom, Trivandrum,
Kerala. Pin Code : 695 582

Telephone 0471-2706157 / 2707111
Mobile 9495707111,9495707222
Email mail@marian.ac.in

2 Name and address of the Trust/ Society/ Company and the Trustees

Name and address of the Trust/ Society | Trivandrum Social Service Society
The Secretary, Trivandrum Social Service
Address Society, Bishop’s House Compound,
Vellayambalam, Trivandrum
Telephone 0471-2723498
Mobile 9496668667
Email admin@tsss.in

Page 1 of 54



3 Name and Address of the Vice Chancellor/ Principal/ Director

Name of Principal Dr. ABDUL NIZAR M.

Address Menamkulam, Kazhakuttom, Trivandrum,
Kerala. Pin Code: 695582

Telephone 0471-2706157

Mobile +91 9446035072

email principal@marian.ac.in

Name of Dean Dr. Samson A.

Address Menamkulam, Kazhakuttom, Trivandrum,
Kerala. Pin Code : 695 582

Telephone 0471-2707111

Mobile 9447324844

email samson@marian.ac.in

4 Name of the affiliating University

Name of the affiliating University

AP] ABDUL KALAM KERALA TECHNOLOGICAL
UNIVERSITY

Address

CET Campus, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala
695016

Website

www.ktu.edu.in

Page 2 of 54




4 Governance

MARIAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

ORGANIZATION CHART

| TRIVANDRUM SOCIAL SERVICE SOCIETY (TSSS))

GOVERNING BODY
MANAGER
PRINCIPAL
¥
pus BURSAR | [ DEAN |y
| HOSTELS | [ INSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT |
| INFRASTRUCTURE | [ EDC, TBL, CGPU |
| TRANSPORT | | FUNDED PROJECTS |
| SECURITY & HOUSE KEEPING | | CAMPUS SOFTWARE MANAGEMENT |t
pp ACCOUNTS |
¥ v
[ OFFICE | [ EXAMNATIONCELL | | HOD-ME/CE/EEE/ECICS! | [ |OAC-ACCREDATIONRESEARCH] | LIBRARY |
[ l [ § I PROFFESSIONAL SOCIETY
. [___racury |
ADMINISTRATION TECHNICAL STAFF FACULTY e

Student Feedback on Institutional Governance/ Faculty performance

Student feedback is taken twice in each semester:
In the middle of the semester
At the end of the semester
Grievance Redressal mechanism for Faculty, staff and students
This is accomplished with the help of the following grievance redressal cells functioning
in the college.
Students Grievance Cell
Women’s Grievance Cell
Disciplinary Committee

The Decisions taken in these committees will be discussed in college council, which
consists of members of the management, faculty, staff as well as student representatives.
This is a body where the Grievance redressal is brought and is solved.

Establishment of Anti Ragging Committee Available

Establishment of Online Grievance Redressal Mechanism Available

Establishment of Grievance Redressal Committee in the Institution and
Appointment of OMBUDSMAN by the University Available

Establishment of Internal Complaint Committee (ICC) Available
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Establishment of Committee for SC/ ST Available
Internal Quality Assurance Cell Available
Equal Opportunity Facilities cell Will be set up
6. Programmes
Name of Programmes approved by Courses | Total No of Status of
AICTE courses Accreditation
Level
UG 7
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY CSE, ME, CE,ECE
PG 1

Cut off marks during the
last three years

Name of the course | No of | Duration|Tuition Fee Placeme
2022- 23| 2023-24 | 2024- 25| nt
Seats | (year) Details
e oo
60 4 RS. ’ ') ’ ') ’ ’
ENGINEERING 100500/~
COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND 120 4 Rs.
100500/-
ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATIONS 60 4 Rs.
100500/-
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONICS 30 4 Rs.
100500//-
ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL Rs.
100500/
ENGINEERING 60 4
ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE AND
60 4 Rs.100500/-

MACHINE LEARNING
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ELECTRONICS AND
COMPUTER
ENGINEERING

Rs. 100500/-

7. Faculty

Branch wise list Faculty members:

Civil Engineering

https://www.marian.ac.in/department/ce

Computer Science & Engineering

https://www.marian.ac.in/department/cse

Electronics &Communication
Engineering

https://www.marian.ac.in/department/ece

Electrical & Electronics Engineering

https://www.marian.ac.in/department/eee

Mechanical Engineering

http://www.marian.ac.in/department/me

Basic Sciences & Humanities:
Mathematics

Physics

Chemistry

Humanities

https://www.marian.ac.in/department/common/maths

https://www.marian.ac.in/department/common/phy

https://www.marian.ac.in/department/common/chm

https://www.marian.ac.in/department/common/humanities

No of Permanent Faculty | 101
No of Adjunct Faculty | 3
Permanent Faculty: Student Ratio | 1:18
Number of Faculty
employed and left during the 9

last three years
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8 Profile of Director/ Principal

Profile of Director

Profile of Principal

9.Fee

https://www.marian.ac.in/public/images/uploads/Dr.%20Samson.pdf

https://www.marian.ac.in/public/images/uploads/resume-nizar-2023-october.pdf

TUITION FEE WAIVER 2022 (MCE)

ANNUAL
SLNO Name Course INCOME Rank
1 SULTHANA K 58000 23580
2 SHREYAS K CIVIL ENGINEERING 34000 39765
3 ANN MARIAN F CIVIL ENGINEERING 36000 24544
4 ASWATHY R CIVIL ENGINEERING 84000 36964
5 SONA SUSAN BABU COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 600000 9212
6 AVANI R COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 42000 9918
7 ARDRA SIVA PRASAD COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 250000 8558
8 JAYADEV B S COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 456000 5189
9 ADITYA S NAIR COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 48000 5000
10 ALONA VICTOR COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 24000 9343
11 VAISHNAVIAS o) RONICS & COMMUNICATION 260000 22279
12 VISWA SUMAN S o] RONICS & COMMUNICATION 20000 25443
13 SIVANI B E:;E%TRONICS & COMMUNICATION 72000 26670
14 ANANDHU ANIL KUMAR MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 300000 25726
15 JEFFERSON J MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 378156 33050
16 ASHAD MOHEMMED MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 72000 39264
TUITION FEE WAIVER 2023 (MCE)
Amount
course Rank Granted
SL NO | Name
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE 75000
LEARNING 8282
1 FABENA FRANKLIN
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE 75000
LEARNING 22744
2 SPENCER JUBILY
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ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE 75000
LEARNING 20851
3 | GOKULS
31013 | 75000
4 | ABHAYA A CIVIL ENGINEERING
37903 | 75000
5 | ATHULSR CIVIL ENGINEERING
32478 | 75000
6 | NAISHANAS CIVIL ENGINEERING
9554 | 75000
2 | BSSARVESH COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
13022 | 75000
8 | AADIDEVAKS COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
13650 | 75000
9 | JISHNUMS COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
1643 | 75000
10 | JOHANA BENEDICT COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
13603 | 75000
11 | ACHUTH RAJ R COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
14996 | 75000
15 | PINTO N SEBASTIAN COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 36624 | 75000
13 | SSGAURI
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 28486 | 75000
14 | ANCYKR
ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING 27262 | 75000
15 | FIDAH KHAN
ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING 31032 | 75000
16 | SHAIMA ABDULLA
ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING 17685 | 75000
17 | AYSHA SHERIN M C
43768 | 75000
18 | ADITYA Al MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
15368 | 75000
19 | ALFIN M REBEIRA MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
26257 | 75000
20 | MOMAMED RASHID S MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

TUITION FEE WAIVER 2024 (MCE)

ADARSH A S Male AH TFW-Merit
PRINITHP R Male AH TFW-Merit
V M SREESHNA Female | AH TFW-Merit
NIHA HASHIR Female | CE TFW-Merit
ABHISHEK S Male CS TFW-Merit
AKSHAY S Male CS TFW-Merit
ALFI BABY SOJA Male CS TFW-Merit
ASWANI BOBY | Female | CS TFW-Merit
GOURI SHIBU Female | CS TFW-Merit
JOTHIV M Female | CS TFW-Merit
KEERTHANAN S Female | CS TFW-Merit
NIJA CHACKO Female | CS TFW-Merit
SREEHARI S J Male CS TFW-Merit
ABHINAND A SIBI Male EE TFW-Merit
ABY STANLY Male EE TFW-Merit
AKHIL KRISHNA A Male EE TFW-Merit
BHAGYALEKSHMI S G Female | EC TFW-Merit
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GANGA GOPAN Female | EC TFW-Merit
LEKSHMI S M Female | EC TFW-Merit
ABHINAV S L Male ES TFW-Merit
ANASWAR S R Male ES TFW-Merit
NANDANA VIPIN Female | ES TFW-Merit
ABHIRAM M Male ME TFW-Merit
HARISANKAR U R Male ME TFW-Merit
ROSHAN NAIR Male ME TFW-Merit
No of students Amounnt Rs.
FEE CONCESSION 185 1,00,68625
SCHOLARSHIP 31 28,85,500

Details of fee, as approved by State Fee Committee, for the Institution

SI. No Head Amount
1 Admission Fees (onetime payment) Rs. 500/-
2 KTU Administration Fee Rs. 1050/-
3 KTU Arts and Sports Fee Rs. 530/-
4 KTU Exam Fee Rs. 4200/-
5 ID Card, Insurance, Hand Book Rs. 300/-
6 Special Fees (every year) Rs. 10,000/-
7 Caution Deposit (onetime payment) Rs. 10.000/-
8 Tuition Fee (every year) Rs. 100500/-
9 University Student Affiliation Fee Rs. 750/-
TOTAL Rs. 1,27,830/-

Time schedule for payment of fee for the entire programme

At the time of Admission / Registration

Criteria for Fee waivers / Scholarship
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Eligibility for Claiming Scholarship (KEAM 2025)

Branch Category | Eligibility Scholarship Tuition Fee after
(KEAM Rank) Amount (in Rs) | Scholarship (in Rs)
Yearly Yearly
CSE & Al & ML [ 1-1000 90,000/- 10,500/-
CSE & Al & ML Il 1001 - 2000 80,000/- 20,500/-
CSE & Al & ML i 2001 - 3000 70,000/~ 30,500/-
ES & ECE [ 1-1000 90,000/- 10,500/-
ES & ECE Il 1001 - 2000 80,000/- 20,500/-
ES & ECE i 2001 - 3000 70,000/~ 30,500/-
ME, CE & EEE [ 1-1000 90,000/- 10,500/-
ME, CE & EEE Il 1001 - 2000 80,000/- 20,500/~
ME, CE & EEE i 2001 - 3000 70,000/~ 30,500/-
Others v 2001 - 3000 30,000/- 70,500/~

» The scholarship will continue in subsequent years of study if the academic
performance is satisfying.

10. Admission

2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25
UG PG | UG PG UG PG UG PG
Number of seats
tioned with th 549

Sanctionsd W e 1 390 24 | 480 24 | 471 | o4 24
year of approval

Number of Students

admitted under

various categories 291 19 466 0
each year in the last 380 5 396 )

three years

11. Admission Procedure (Management)

Mention the admission test being followed, name and

address of the Test Agency and its URL

http://www.cee-kerala.org/
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Number of seats allotted to different Test Qualified candidate
separately (AIEEE/ CET (State conducted test/ University We consider State Conducted test

tests/ CMAT/ GPAT)/ Association conducted test) (KEAM) qualified candidates only

Calendar for admission against Management/vacant seats:

Starting date for Issue of applications 26" May 2025
Last date of submission of applications 26th May 2025
Dates for announcing final results 26th May 2025

Release of admission list (main list and waiting list shall be

announced on the same day) 29th May 2025

Date for acceptance by the candidate (time given shall in no

th 1st 2nd 202
case be less than 15 days) 307 and 317 May and 2" Jun 2025

Last date for closing of admission 15" September 2025

Starting of the Academic session 14" August 2025

12. Criteria and Weightages for Admission

Describe each criterion with its respective weightages i.e. Admission Test, marks in qualifying
examination etc.

Candidates should qualify in the Engineering Entrance Exam, KEAM 2023, conducted by
Commissioner of Entrance Exams, Govt. of Kerala.

a) For Govt. Quota

Pass in Higher Secondary Examination of the Board of Higher Secondary Education of Kerala or
an examination recognized equivalent there to with an aggregate of 45% marks in Mathematics,
Physics and Chemistry / equivalent subjects put together or equivalent grade.

b) For Management / NRI

Pass in Higher Secondary Examination of the Board of Higher Secondary Education of Kerala or
an examination recognized equivalent there to with an aggregate of 45% marks in Mathematics,
Physics and Chemistry / equivalent subjects put together or equivalent grade.

¢) For Govt./ Management
Candidates should qualify in the Engineering Entrance Exam, KEAM 2023, conducted by

Commissioner of Entrance Exams, Govt. of Kerala.

13. Results of Admission (Government /Merit and Management Quota)
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LIST OF STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER MERIT SEAT IN 2023-2024

ABHINAV EARNEST Male AH Merit
ADAM JOSEPH BIJU Male AH Merit
ADITHYA BAIJU Male AH Merit
ADITHYAM Male AH Merit
AHSAAN RN Male AH Merit
ANANTHALEKSHMI S H Female | AH Merit
ANANYAD A Female | AH Merit
ANLIN A Female | AH Merit
ANUPAMA SREEKUMAR Female | AH Merit
ARAVIND K S Male AH Merit
ARJUN J Male AH Merit
ARSHAD R Male AH Merit
DEVAKIJ S Female | AH Merit
FABITHA FRANKLIN Female | AH Merit
KARTHIKEYAN A V Male AH Merit
LUCINDA JOSE Female | AH Merit
MEREENA JOHN Female | AH Merit
NAVAMI U JASMIN Female | AH Merit
NUHA FATHIMA Female | AH Merit
P ARAVIND Male AH Merit
PARVATHY J KUMAR Female | AH Merit
RIZWAN ABDULLAH THAJU Male AH Merit
ROSHAN S RAJ Male AH Merit
SANDRA B Female | AH Merit
SANDRA GILSON Female | AH Merit
SIVANI Female | AH Merit
VISHAL VARGHESE Male AH Merit
ABHIJITH A Male CE Merit
ANJANA M NAIR Female | CE Merit
AROMAL V J Male CE Merit
ARVIN TERRENCE Male CE Merit
ARYA BHADRAR Female | CE Merit
ASHVIN M VIJU Male CE Merit
BRITNEY S ALPHONSE Female | CE Merit
DHANUSH B Male CE Merit
HAJIB T Male CE Merit
MUHAMMED AFRIN SHAFFI Male CE Merit
MUHAMMED ANZIL A Male CE Merit
POOJA SANALKUMAR Female | CE Merit
SANDEEP S R Male CE Merit
SREENU S KUMAR Male CE Merit
SWAPNA S Female | CE Merit
A ABHIRAM Male CS Merit
AARON A Male CS Merit
ABDUL AHAD S Male CS Merit
ABHAY PARAMESWER R Male CS Merit
ABHINAND B Male CS Merit
ABHIRAMI J Female | CS Merit
ABHISHEKLAL P Male CS Merit
ABIN ABRAHAM BENNET Male CS Merit
ADITHYAKRISHNA B Male CS Merit
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ADITHYA NARAYAN V S Male CS Merit
AFSAL SHAJI Male CS Merit
AFZAL MOHAMMED N Male CS Merit
AKSHAYLAL P Male CS Merit
ALAN P BERTIN Male CS Merit
ALAN SAIJU Male CSs Merit
ALAN S ROBIN Male CSs Merit
AMAR NATH B M Male CS Merit
ANJOSHJ A Male CSs Merit
ANNA MARIUM FRANCIS Female | CS Merit
ANTON BENEDICT D CRUZ Male CSs Merit
ARJUN S Male CS Merit
ARUN S Male CS Merit
ARYA MURALI Female | CS Merit
ASHFAQ AHMED SAFIN Male CS Merit
ASNA FATHIMA N Female | CS Merit
BHAVYA DILEEP Female | CS Merit
B NANDA KISHAN Male CS Merit
B S BINOY Male CS Merit
CHRIS MARY ANTONY Female | CS Merit
CHRISTO BIJU Male CS Merit
DERICSON P Male CS Merit
DEVALAKSHMI A S Female | CS Merit
DEVA NANDAN M R Male CS Merit
DEVIKA SURESH Female | CS Merit
DHANADA SUJAY Female | CS Merit
GOWRI R NAIR Female | CS Merit
GREESHMA MANI Female | CS Merit
HARIKRISHNA J S Male CS Merit
HASNA FATHIMA HABEEB Female | CS Merit
HEBIN MUHAMMED N J Male CS Merit
HRITHIKK S Male CSs Merit
JENNY ANN OOMMEN Female | CS Merit
JERIN P JACOB Male CS Merit
JOBIN J Male CS Merit
JOEL JANTO Male CS Merit
JOEL ROBERT CLIVE Male CS Merit
JUBILET K SAJI Female | CS Merit
JUMANA SHERIN M S Female | CS Merit
KEVIN S Male CS Merit
MAHESWAR BACHOO Male CS Merit
MARY VINITA BASTIAN Female | CS Merit
MAXIMA SHAJI Female | CS Merit
MIDHUN KRISHNA S Male CS Merit
MINHA MARIYAM M Female | CS Merit
MOHAMMED IRFAN N Male CS Merit
MUHAMMAD RUBIN SAJ S Male CS Merit
NAUREEN S Female | CS Merit
PRAFUL J S Male CS Merit
PRANEETHA RAJU Female | CS Merit
RANJAN ANAND A K Male CS Merit
RITA RAJAN BEAULA Female | CS Merit
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R S DEVA NANDA Female | CS Merit
R VISHNU PRIYAN Male CS Merit
RYAN BABU Male CS Merit
SAHAL SATHAR Male CS Merit
SALMASUBAIR Female | CS Merit
SAM XAVIER Male CS Merit
SANIYA B Female | CS Merit
SANIYA JEDISON Female | CS Merit
SHREYA SUNU Female | CS Merit
SIVAPRAKASH J Male CSs Merit
S M AKSHAY Male CSs Merit
S M GOURI KRISHNA Female | CS Merit
SREE HARI A Male CS Merit
SREERAM R Male CSs Merit
SREYA B SANKAR Female | CS Merit
SREYA PRAKASH Female | CS Merit
SURYA KIRANR S Male CS Merit
THEERTHAA S G Female | CS Merit
VAISHNAV CHANDRAN V K Male CS Merit
VARSHA SUNIL D Female | CS Merit
VISMAYA BINU Female | CS Merit
ABHISHEK K J Male EE Merit
ADWAITH S SUNIL Male EE Merit
BINOY B Male EE Merit
GOVIND S Male EE Merit
NAMITHA PR Female | EE Merit
SABARI KRISHNAN AM Male EE Merit
SHARON S SHIBU Male EE Merit
S H ASWANI Female | EE Merit
S MOHAMED IRFAN Male EE Merit
Adil Muzafar Male EC Merit
ADITHCA Male EC Merit
ALEEM MOHAMMAD Male EC Merit
AMRUTHA SUNIL Female | EC Merit
ANAKHA S Female | EC Merit
ANASWARARM Female | EC Merit
ANGEL JOHN Female | EC Merit
ARUN SUNDAR Male EC Merit
ASHLY PEREIRA Male EC Merit
ASIF SHAFEER Male EC Merit
DEVI PRIYA A Female | EC Merit
GOUTHAM KRISHNA S Male EC Merit
JOSH MARIYA K Female | EC Merit
KRISHNAJITHG R Male EC Merit
M G ADARSH Male EC Merit
NANDANA L Female | EC Merit
NANDANA S Female | EC Merit
NAVNEET SANKAR Male EC Merit
PARVATHY SREEKUMAR Female | EC Merit
R B BALAGOVIND Male EC Merit
RITURR Female | EC Merit
RIYARR Female | EC Merit
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SNEHA SHAJI Female | EC Merit
SOORYA NANDAN J R Male EC Merit
SUNEER KHAN M Male EC Merit
VARSHA G Female | EC Merit
AADITH VEERENDRA Male ES Merit
ABSALOM BRIJESH

PARAKATTIL Male ES Merit
ADHWAITH ANIL Male ES Merit

A HARSHA Female | ES Merit
AMANIYA Female | ES Merit
ANAMIKAR S Female | ES Merit
ANISHA RACHEL ALLEN Female | ES Merit
ANNIE ALBERT Female | ES Merit
ANUGRAHA V PILLAI Female | ES Merit
ARUNDHATI NAGAB R Female | ES Merit
AYUSH G Male ES Merit
FIYA FAIZAL Female | ES Merit
JOEL R CLIVE Male ES Merit
KARAN A S Male ES Merit
KARTHIK K S Male ES Merit
MAHEK MARIAM AZAD Female | ES Merit
MEENAKSHI P G Female | ES Merit
RITHIKA RAJESH Female | ES Merit
SARGA SHABU Female | ES Merit
SIJITHA SELVARAJ Female | ES Merit
SREELAKSHMI S K Female | ES Merit
SUJIN S K Male ES Merit
VAISHAKH S NAIR Male ES Merit
AJANA S JOHNY Female | MBA | Merit
DEVIKA VIJAY Female | MBA | Merit
GREETA JOHN Female | MBA | Merit
HRIDHYA HIGINUS Female | MBA | Merit
ABHAY NAIR S Male ME Merit
ABHINAV V S Male ME Merit
ADEEF KABEER Male ME Merit
ANANDHU A B Male ME Merit
DHYAN SHIV SV Male ME Merit
HAMLIN ADOLFUS Male ME Merit
HARIGOVIND B S Male ME Merit
MUHAMMED ANZAL A Male ME Merit
NANDAKISHORE D S Male ME Merit
NJANA DEEPTHANR S Male ME Merit
SARFAZ KHAN F Male ME Merit
SHARON SHAIN Male ME Merit
ADARSH A S Male AH TFW-Merit
PRINITHP R Male AH TFW-Merit
V M SREESHNA Female | AH TFW-Merit
NIHA HASHIR Female | CE TFW-Merit
ABHISHEK S Male CS TFW-Merit
AKSHAY S Male CS TFW-Merit
ALFI BABY SOJA Male CS TFW-Merit
ASWANI BOBY | Female | CS TFW-Merit
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GOURI SHIBU Female | CS TFW-Merit
JOTHIV M Female | CS TFW-Merit
KEERTHANAN S Female | CS TFW-Merit
NIJA CHACKO Female | CS TFW-Merit
SREEHARI S J Male CS TFW-Merit
ABHINAND A SIBI Male EE TFW-Merit
ABY STANLY Male EE TFW-Merit
AKHIL KRISHNA A Male EE TFW-Merit
BHAGYALEKSHMI S G Female | EC TFW-Merit
GANGA GOPAN Female | EC TFW-Merit
LEKSHMI S M Female | EC TFW-Merit
ABHINAV S L Male ES TFW-Merit
ANASWAR S R Male ES TFW-Merit
NANDANA VIPIN Female | ES TFW-Merit
ABHIRAM M Male ME TFW-Merit
HARISANKAR U R Male ME TFW-Merit
ROSHAN NAIR Male ME TFW-Merit

14. Admission under Management Seats / Vacant Seats

Admission
Name Gender | Branch Quota
AALIYAJ S Female | AH Management
ADHARVLAL Male AH Management
AKSHAY RV Male AH Management
ALFIN CHRIS ANIL Male AH Management
ALWIN JANSON Male AH Management
AMRITHAUR Female | AH Management
ATHIRAAS Female | AH Management
C B ANANDAPADMANABHAN Male AH Management
CHRIS MERIN JOHNSON Female | AH Management
GOPIKAM S Female | AH Management
JERACHO J FERNANDEZ Male AH Management
JOSHUA JOSEPH SAMMUEL Male AH Management
JOSHUA LOUIS FERNANDEZ Male AH Management
JOVAN JOYKUTTY PEREIRA Male AH Management
KENNETH SAJI THOMAS Male AH Management
MIDHUN R S Male AH Management
M S NANDHAN Male AH Management
NAHLA NAVAS T Female | AH Management
P NISA Female | AH Management
PRANAV MADHAV P S Male AH Management
RAHUL B M Male AH Management
SANDRAJS Female | AH Management
SHEFNA NAUSHAD Female | AH Management
AJAS MUHAMMED A J Male CE Management
APARNA PRADEEP Female | CE Management
ARUNDHATHI A Female | CE Management
DHANYA BIJU Female | CE Management
NANMA HARIJITH Female | CE Management
NOOR FATHIMA Female | CE Management
SAFAL VINOD Male CE Management
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SAINA R Female | CE Management
SREENANDAN N Male CE Management
SREYAS DIVAKAR Male CE Management
AADIL S Male CS Management
AARON FRANCIS Male CS Management
ABHINAND N L Male CS Management
ABHIRAM S KUMAR Male CS Management
ADHITHYAN LENIN Male CS Management
ADITHYAN S NAIR Male CS Management
AHAMED N Male CS Management
AKSHAYA RAJ Female | CS Management
AKSHAY S KUMAR Male CS Management
ALDRIN MENDEZ Male CS Management
ALLEN ANIL Male CS Management
ALOK K L Male CS Management
AMAL A Male CS Management
ANANTHUKRISHNA S Male CS Management
ANAS S Male CS Management
ANAVADYA ANIL Female | CS Management
ARUNIMA S Female | CS Management
ASHBIN S Male CS Management
ASHISH SHIBU ZACHARIAH Male CS Management
AVANDHIKA PRABHATH Female | CS Management
BRAHMA S SHYAM Female | CS Management
DEVADEVAN B P Male CS Management
DHANANJAY MOHAN Male CS Management
DIVYA S Female | CS Management
FABIYAAN Female | CS Management
FIDA SAJEEM Female | CS Management
GOURISREE S K Female | CS Management
GOWRI NANDANA A Female | CS Management
G S AISWARYA Female | CS Management
HAJARA A Female | CS Management
HANNAH HARI Female | CS Management
HRIDHYA SURESH Female | CS Management
JENEETA REBEIRA Female | CS Management
J KRISH Male CS Management
JOHANN THOMAS GEORGE Male CS Management
JUAN BALDWIN LOPEZ Male CS Management
KENAS A Male CS Management
KIRAN P MANQOJ Male CSs Management
KRISHNA S Female | CS Management
KRISHNA SUBHASH Female | CS Management
LAVANYA S SANTHOSH Female | CS Management
LINSA LINDON Female | CS Management
MAITHREYIP S Female | CS Management
MIDHUN NAVEEN Male CS Management
NAMITHA VARGHEES Female | CS Management
NANDANA A S Female | CS Management
NEHA JEOTHISH Female | CS Management
NIMISHA HARI Female | CS Management
NIRANJAN A Male CS Management
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NIRANJAN V' S Male CS Management
PRANAV PRASAD R Male CS Management
PRECIOUS SUNIL Male CS Management
RAM PJ Male CS Management
RIYAK S Female | CS Management
ROHAN AD Male CS Management
RON TONY MUTTATH Male CS Management
SABARINATHBM Male CS Management
SEPHAN P ROZARIO Male CS Management
SIDDHARTH NAIR Male CS Management
SIVANAND M Male CS Management
SNEHAR S Female | CS Management
S R SREYA Female | CS Management
S S ARCHANA DEV Female | CS Management
VAISHNAVI SUJITH Female | CS Management
VIDHUL VINCENT Female | CS Management
VISAKH SHEEJA NIBU Male CS Management
VISMAY S Male CS Management
VRINDHA M Female | CS Management
ADITHYA ANIL Female | EE Management
DAWN EDISON Male EE Management
JITHIN JEYA KUMAR Male EE Management
PRAYAG C MITHUN Male EE Management
ROHITH KAASI R Male EE Management
SAMAGRA NAIR S Female | EE Management
SIVA RENJINIR Female | EE Management
SOHAN J Male EE Management
ADWAITH S Male EC Management
AFZANA NIYAZI Female | EC Management
AISWARYA SURESH M Female | EC Management
AMRITAAS Female | EC Management
Anakha A S Female | EC Management
ANASWAR LAL L Male EC Management
ARJUN SS Male EC Management
AUMKAR G Male EC Management
DEVI KRISHNA D S Female | EC Management
GALDINE DUGLEZ Male EC Management
GAUTHAM SAJITH Male EC Management
GAYATHRI S NAIR Female | EC Management
H JAGATH KRISHNAN Male EC Management
JAYANT BINU VISWAM Male EC Management
MAADHAYV KRISHNA S Male EC Management
NEGA KRISHNA S R Female | EC Management
PAVAN PRADYOTH S Male EC Management
PRANAV KRISHNAN Male EC Management
SIDHARTHM A Male EC Management
SRADHA VINOD Female | EC Management
STEVE PANDARTHIKUDIYIL

STANES Male EC Management
THAMANNA S ANISHAD Female | EC Management
VAISHNAV H Male EC Management
VYSHNAV R P Male EC Management
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AARCHAA P ANEESH Female | ES Management
ABHIJITHK S Male ES Management
ABHIJITHS A Male ES Management
ABHINAV S B Male ES Management
ABHINAV S N Male ES Management
ABHISHEK R S Male ES Management
ABHISHEK VIJAY Male ES Management
AMINA S B Female | ES Management
Arafa N Female | ES Management
ARJUN SR Male ES Management
AROMAL B A Male ES Management
BLESSTO BASIL JOY Male ES Management
CERAFIN WALTER Female | ES Management
DIYA NAVEEN Female | ES Management
GOVIND V RAJU Male ES Management
KARTHIK R K Male ES Management
KEERTHIKRISHNA K A Female | ES Management
MADHAV S Male ES Management
NAJMAL KHAN Male ES Management
NIRANJAN RAJAN SUMA Male ES Management
PRAVADA M Female | ES Management
SAFEEL S Male ES Management
SAGAR M SANTOSH Male ES Management
SINOY SIMON Male ES Management
SRAVAN S B Male ES Management
TOM SANTHOSH JOB Male ES Management
VINAYAK S P Male ES Management
AMALJS Male MBA Management
ANTO BIJU Y Male MBA Management
DANIEL R Male MBA Management
IRENE MARIYAM BABU Female | MBA Management
RINCY KEVIN J Female | MBA Management
ABHIJITHS S Male ME Management
ABHISHEK FRANCIS Male ME Management
ALDRIN JOSE Male ME Management
AMRUTH RAJ Male ME Management
ASHMITH V Male ME Management
A SIVARAM Male ME Management
A VISHNU PRIYAN Male ME Management
BRIGHT AD Male ME Management
BRITTO CLEMENT Male ME Management
FIJO FILDES Male ME Management
JIJO JOHN J Male ME Management
MOHAMMED IRFAN S Male ME Management
MONISH S Male ME Management
MUHAMMED NAYIF N Male ME Management
SACHIN JAYAKUMAR Male ME Management
SANJAY S M Male ME Management
SURYADEV S A Male ME Management
THEERDHA S Female | ME Management
VISMAYA B H Female | ME Management
YADU KRISHNAN A Male ME Management
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A ANUGRAH EUGENE Male AH NRI
ADITHYAN S AJITH Male AH NRI
ANKITH M G Male AH NRI
ARJUNR S Male AH NRI
ASWIN A P Male AH NRI
JOFIN B Male AH NRI
PARVATHY Y Female | AH NRI
YANIK SAN VARGHESE Male AH NRI
AALIYA SATHEESH S V Female | CE NRI
RAMSIYA S Female | CE NRI
AMAL KRISHNAN Male CS NRI
APARNA SURESH Female | CS NRI
ARJUN RAKHI SYAM Male CS NRI
ASWIN ALEX Male CS NRI
ASWIN KRISHNA A Male CS NRI
AZEEN AMINA Female | CS NRI
CAINE JOHN Male CS NRI
DEEKSHITH C RAJ Male CS NRI
DEVANANDHA ANI Female | CS NRI
DEVIKA S RAJEEV Female | CS NRI
HANNA RAJEEV Female | CS NRI
JACOB ABRAHAM Male CS NRI
JASON BINU JACOB Male CSs NRI
KIRAN SAM RAJU Male CSs NRI
MADHAYV ANIL Male CSs NRI
PAVITHRA P L Female | CS NRI
RAIHAN F S Male CSs NRI
RAJATH RAJESH Male CS NRI
RAM MADHAV M Male CS NRI
REJU MILAN Male CS NRI
SANJANA SURAJ Female | CS NRI
SHAWN SEBASTIN Male CS NRI
SHERWIN PRINCE Male CS NRI
S MUHAMED ALTHAF Male CS NRI
SONA XAVIER Female | CS NRI
SOORYAKIRAN S Male CS NRI
SULAIKHA FATHIMA Female | CS NRI
Stefan Terence Male CS NRI
ADHITHYAN NAIRR S Male EE NRI
AKSHAYA SATHEESH Female | EE NRI
GIRINATH GOPINATH Male EE NRI
GREESHMA G Female | EE NRI
HARITHAH | Female | EE NRI
MARIYAN ANGEL NAYAKAM Male EE NRI
NETTO MARTIN Male EE NRI
SIDHARTH S Male EE NRI
ABHINAV A S Male EC NRI
ARJUN RAVI Male EC NRI
DEV S NAIR Male EC NRI
MARY NIMMI JOY Female | EC NRI
MEGHNA MONY LINITHA Female | EC NRI
POOJAAS Female | EC NRI
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RICHARDSON Male EC NRI
SRAVAN P Male EC NRI
SREEDHAR SAI ASHWIN Male EC NRI
AALIYAH FATHIMA AJAY Female | ES NRI
AALIYA H NOWSHAD Female | ES NRI
ANAND JAIN S Male ES NRI
HEBIN RAJ R Male ES NRI
JOSHNA R WILSON Female | ES NRI
MOHAMED SABITH HAMEED Male ES NRI
PAVAN V NAIR Male ES NRI
RAINO ANIL GOMEZ Male ES NRI
STEFAN MICHAEL KENNEY Male ES NRI
FADI NAJEEB MAHAMOOD Male ME NRI
JOB S JOY Male ME NRI
MOHAMED SHARON Male ME NRI
NITHIN R Male ME NRI
RAHUL LAL L Male ME NRI

14. Results of Admission under Management Seats / Vacant Seats

e Selection Team consist of The Manager, The Bursar, The Principal, The Director, and
The Administrative Officer

15. Information of Infrastructure and Other Resources Available

Number of Class Rooms and size of each 34, 66sqm
Number of Tutorial rooms and size of each 5,66 sqm
Number of Laboratories and size of each 36, 80sq m
Number of Computer Centers with capacity of each 2,50 each
Central Examination Facility 2,200 sqm
Online examination facility (Number of nodes, Internet bandwidth, etc.) 100, 600Mbps
Barrier Free Built Environment for disabled and elderly persons Available
Fire and Safety Certificate Available
Hostel Facilities Available
* Library
Number of Library books
Titles 9255
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Volumes 23399

Reference Books 7669
Journals 55
CD 1064

E- Library facilities

E-Books 9336
Online Journals 26
Membership of Indian National Digital Library Yes

« Computing Facilities in each Laboratory /Workshop

Internet Bandwidth 600 Mbps
Number and configuration of System 680
Total number of system connected by LAN 680
Total number of system connected by WAN 680
Major software packages available 20

« Special purpose facilities available

Innovation Cell Available

Social Media Cell Available

« List of facilities available

Games and Sports Facilities Available

Extra-Curricular Activities Available

Soft Skill Development Facilities Soft skill training is given to students by placement Cell

* Teaching Learning Process
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Curricula and syllabus for each of the programmes as

approved by the University http://www.marian.ac.in/syllabus.php

http://www.marian.ac.in/marian-

Academic Calendar of the University engineering/AcademicCalendar.php

Available in the Academia Software of the
college named as "INSIGHT" Software

Academic Time Table with the name of the Faculty
members handling the Course

Internal Series Examination - twice in a

. . semester
Internal Continuous Evaluation System

Assignments - 4 times in a semester

@ A Feedback mechanism is available in the
Academia Software of the college named as

Student’s assessment of Faculty, System in place INSIGHT" Software.

@ Feedback is taken twice in a semester for
all the subjects

 For each Post Graduate Courses give the following:

Title of the Course Geotechnical Engineering (CE)

Curricula and syllabi http: //www.marian.ac.in/syllabus.php

Laboratory facilities exclusive to the Post Graduate

Available
Course

16. Enrolment and Placement Details (Last 3 Years)

* Enrolment (Last 4 years)

Programme Course 2020-21 | 2021-22 | 2022-23 | 2023-24
CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 66 49 54
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 127 126 125 122
ENGINEERING

B.Tech

ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING 39 9 >9 38
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 46 37 40 41
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING 19 13 15 27
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ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND 57 63
MACHINE LEARNING
ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER 34 48
ENGINEERING
M.Tech GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 24 19 5 2
¢ Placement (Last 3 years)
2024-2025
Sl YEAR OF
No NAME UNIVERSITY NUMBER DISCIPLINE PASSING ON/OFF CAMPUS
1 DeviD$S MCE21CE024 Civil Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS
2 Advitiy Srivastava MCE21CEO006 Civil Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS
3 Dheeraj R MCE21CEQ27 Civil Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS
4 Gowri R B MCE21CE034 Civil Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS
5 Devika Praveena Saji MCE21CEQ26 Civil Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS
6 Dheeraj R MCE21CEQ27 Civil Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS
7 GokulJ S MCE21CE033 Civil Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS
8 Hamras Ahamed MCE21CEO35 Civil Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS
9 Mohamed Ameen Haris MCE21CE044 Civil Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS
10 S R Mohammed Asaf MCE21CEO61 Civil Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS
11 Hamras Ahamed MCE21CEO35 Civil Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS
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Bond
Interiors

Corizo

Corizo

Corizo

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

Infra Market



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Anupam A 'S

Nazia Banoo

Abhijith U

Anupam A S

Athul A

DeviD S

Madhav LS

Shijin V

Shijin V

Sooraj S Nair

Sooraj S Nair

Abhinav Rajesh

Adarsh V B

Sooraj S Nair

Sooraj S Nair

Adarsh V B

MCE21CEO11

LMCE21CEO67

MCE21CEO03

MCE21CEO11

MCE21CEO017

MCE21CE024

MCE21CEO41

MCE21EE0Q9

MCE21EE0Q9

MCE21EEO10

MCE21EEO10

MCE21EE002

MCE21EE004

MCE21EEO10

MCE21EEO10

MCE21EEO04

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering
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2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

Infra Market

launched

Sobha
constructions

Sobha
Constructions

Sobha

constructions

Teachnook

Teachnook

IPA Pvt Ltd

Corizo

Corizo

Grantley

grantley

grantley

Hive Solar
Power
Solutions Pvt
Ltd

Jyesta

Jyesta



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Abhinav Rajesh

Sooraj S Nair

Abhinav Rajesh

Shijin V.

Megha Krishnan S

Sabarinath G

Sai Govind S

Viswam S Kumar

Adarsh M

Dinil Das

Nihith B Johnson

Gowri Nanda A S

Gowtham S

Samuel Maju

Sidhardh SD

Thomas IlIfy

MCE21EE002

MCE21EE010

MCE21EE002

MCE21EEO09

MCE21EEO07

MCE21ME028

MCE21MEO029

TCT21MEQ27

MCE21MEQ06

MCE21MEO14

MCE21MEQ027

MCE21MEOQ18

MCE21MEO019

MCE21MEO032

MCE21MEOQ35

MCE21IMEO037

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering
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2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

Launch ED

Maintec
/Technologies

Maintec

Technologies

Qspiders

Tech
Mahindra

Academor
Edutech

Academor
Edutech

Academor

Edutech

Corizo

Corizo

Corizo

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Aby Thomas

Sidhardh SD

Viswam S Kumar

Abhai S Kumar

Ann Marie Pereira

Aarsha Arther

Akshay Sudheer H

Avinash Sudheer H

Mary Ealeesha Rainald

Akshay Sudheer H

Aman A Saud

Krishna Dev M P

Vinu Joseph

Leona Dennis

Nourin A

S Lavanya

MCE21MEO05

MCE21MEOQ35

TCT21MEO027

MCE21MEO01

MCE21ECO010

MCE21ECO01

MCE21ECO05

MCE21ECO15

MCE21EC027

MCE21EC005

MCE21EC007

MCE21EC026

MCE21EC047

LMCE21ECO51

MCE21ECO36

MCE21ECO44

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &

Communication
Engineering

Page 26 of 54

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

Teachnook

Teachnook

Teachnook

Technologics

Academor
Edutech

Academor
Edutech

Academor
Edutech

Academor
Edutech

Academor
Edutech

Branic Tech
solutions

Branic Tech
solutions

Branic Tech
solutions

Branic Tech

solutions

Coding Cult

Coding Cult

Coding Cult



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Anjana S

AmrithaB S

Ann Marie Pereira

Aswin A

Leona Dennis

Abhiram A B

Krishna Dev M P

Mohammed Sherhan S

Nandana S Chandran

Nathasha F Almeda

Nikhitha Yesudas

Nourin A

S Lavanya

Savin Kumar J

Vimal Victor

Fiza Akbar

MCE21ECO09

MCE21ECO08

MCE21ECO10

MCE21EC013

LMCE21ECO51

MCE21EC002

MCE21EC026

MCE21EC029

MCE21EC031

MCE21EC032

MCE21EC034

MCE21EC036

MCE21EC044

MCE21ECO41

MCE21ECO46

MCE21EC020

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &

Communication
Engineering

Page 27 of 54

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

Corizo

grantley

grantley

Grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

H&R Block



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

N S Anakha

Leona Dennis

Abhi Uday S

Darshan Sunil Patil

Krishna Dev M P

N S Anakha

Sudarsanan A

Anjana S

AmrithaB S

Sudarsanan A

Akshay Sudheer H

Nandana S Chandran

Ann Marie Pereira

Mohammed Sherhan S

AmrithaB S

Leona Dennis

MCE21EC037

LMCE21ECO51

MCE21EC003

MCE21ECO18

MCE21EC026

MCE21EC037

MCE21EC045

MCE21EC009

MCE21EC008

MCE21EC045

MCE21EC005

MCE21EC031

MCE21EC010

MCE21EC029

MCE21ECO08

LMCE21ECO51

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering

Electronics &

Communication

Engineering
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2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

kODNEST

Launched

launched

launched

launched

Launched

Launched

Maintec
/technologies

Maintec

Technologies

Nissan Digital

Qspiders

Qspiders

Quest Global

Quest Global

Teachnook

Teachnook



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Nandana S Chandran

Aswin A

Darshan Sunil Patil

Nandana S Chandran

S Lavanya

Aarsha Arther

Namitha Ps

Sudarsanan A

Aliena Viji Sebastian

Benedict M E

Ann Ziona Justin

Nandhana N J

Nikhil M

Gouri K Ani

Naveen V P

Neha Gomez

MCE21ECO31

MCE21EC013

MCE21EC018

MCE21ECO31

MCE21EC044

MCE21ECO01

MCE21EC030

MCE21EC045

MCE21CS018

MCE21CS043

MCE21CS028

MCE21CS087

MCE21CS091

MCE21CS066

MCE21CS088

MCE21CS089

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Page 29 of 54

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

Teachnook

Tech
Mahindra

Tech
Mahindra

UST GLOBAL

UST GLOBAL

zigbill

Zigbill

zigbill

Academor
Edutech

Academor
Edutech

Academor
Edutechl

Acsia
Technology

Acsia

Technology

allianz

allianz

Allianz



108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Aadithya Rakhi Biju

Benedict M E

S M Aromal

Swetha J Sreenivasan

Alisha Raslip Khan

Lejin Jayamon

Aiswarya CS

Balaganesh VM

Durga Sunil D

Lejin Jayamon

Mekha Ajeesh Nelson

Vaishnav Benny

Abel Varghese Shibu

Abey

Ameer Al Hisham

Chris John

MCE21CS001

MCE21CS043

MCE21CS115

MCE21CS124

MCE21CS019

MCE21CS074

MCE21CS011

MCE21CS042

MCE21CS058

MCE21CS074

MCE21CS079

MCE21CS126

MCE21CS003

MCE21CS004

MCE21CS023

MCE21CS045

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering
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2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

Allianz

allianz

Allianz

Allianz

Allianz

Allianz

Carestack

corizo

Corizo

Corizo

Corizo

Corizo
Devanadi
Consulting
Services Pvt
Ltd

Equifax

Equifax

Equifax



124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

Siby CR

DevanandaJ S

Dhanush RS

Aaliya Azees

Arif Muhammed S

Arjun S B

Midhun Sankar J

Nandana Manoj

Neha Gomez

Nikhil M

Siby CR

Siddharth Sreekumar

Vaishnav Benny

Aiswarya CS

Aksa Ann Joshwa

Aleesha Toms

MCE21CS112

MCE21CS051

MCE21CS055

MCE21CS002

MCE21CS032

MCE21CS033

MCE21CS080

MCE21CS085

MCE21CS089

MCE21CS091

MCE21CS112

MCE20CS114

MCE21CS126

MCE21CS011

MCE21CS013

MCE21CS015

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering
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2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

Equifax

Federal Bank

Geojit

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley



140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

Alfin Muhammed S

Aman Sajith

Ameer Al Hisham

Ann Ziona Justin

Anu Jayaram

Archa Madhu Kumar

Aromal S Raj

Arya Ranjith

Benedict M E

Gaius H Johny

Giridhar M

Gouri K Ani

Nandana Narayan

Naveen V P

Reshma N B

S M Aromal

MCE21CS017

MCE21CS022

MCE21CS023

MCE21CS028

MCE21CS030

MCE21CS031

MCE21CS035

MCE21CS036

MCE21CS043

MCE21CS064

MCE21CS065

MCE21CS066

MCE21CS086

MCE21CS088

MCE21CS097

MCE21CS115

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering
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2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley



156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

Sahami Shah

Savio Patrick

Sharon Antony

Sneha Sandeep

Suhail

Swetha J Sreenivasan

Nikhil M

Anu Jayaram

Emi Elsa Shyju

Muhammed Sn

Philanta Philomin Gomez

Aksa Ann Joshwa

Mrinal Sharma

Advaitha S Das

Rithika Harikrishna

Deva Nanda B S

MCE21CS103

MCE21CS107

MCE21CS109

MCE21CS117

MCE21CS122

MCE21CS124

MCE21CS091

MCE21CS030

MCE21CS059

MCE21CS082

MCE21CS094

MCE21CS013

MCE21CS081

MCE21CS010

MCE21CS098

MCE21CS050

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering
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2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

grantley

Guide House

Guidehouse

Guidehouse

hostdime

hostdime

Inapp

Inapp

Infosys

Infosys

Launched



172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

Mekha Ajeesh Nelson

Najila Shibu

Sayoojya SV

Sooraj SR

Aliena Viji Sebastian

Aman Sajith

Benedict M E

Gadha Girish

Abel Varghese Shibu

Muhammed Sn

S Suraj Venkatachalam

Aromal S Raj

B A Bharat Krishna

Dhanush RS

Aman Sajith

Suhail

MCE21CS079

MCE21CS083

MCE21CS108

MCE21CS121

MCE21CS018

MCE21CS022

MCE21CS043

MCE21CS063

MCE21CS003

MCE21CS082

MCE21CS102

MCE21CS035

MCE21CS041

MCE21CS055

MCE21CS022

MCE21CS122

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering
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2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

launched

Launched

launched

launched

Maintec
/technologies

Maintec
/Technologies

Maintec
/technologies

Maintec
/technologies

Maintec
Technologies

Maintec
Technologies

Maintec

Technologies

Nissan Digital

Nissan Digital

Nissan Digital

Onacademia

Onacademia



Computer Science
188 Anoop Anil MCE21CS029 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Prochant

Computer Science
189 Archa Madhu Kumar MCE21CS031 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Prochant

Computer Science
190 Sharon Antony MCE21CS109 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Prochant

Computer Science
191 B A Bharat Krishna MCE21CS041 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qpsiders

Computer Science
192 Durga Sunil D MCE21CS058 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qpsiders

Computer Science
193 Parvathy R MCE21CS093 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qpsiders

Computer Science
194 Alfin Muhammed S MCE21CS017 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qspiders

Computer Science
195 Archa Madhu Kumar MCE21CS031 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qspiders

Computer Science
196 Arjun S B MCE21CS033 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qspiders

Computer Science
197 Aromal S Raj MCE21CS035 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qspiders

Computer Science
198 Deventhu J K MCE21CS053 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qspiders

Computer Science
199  Joshua Alfred MCE21CS073 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qspiders

Computer Science
200 Nandhana N J MCE21CS087 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qspiders

Computer Science
201 Neha Gomez MCE21CS089 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qspiders

Computer Science
202 Nikhil M MCE21CS091 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qspiders

Computer Science
203 Siddharth Sreekumar MCE20CS114 & Engineering 2025 ON CAMPUS Qspiders
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204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

Ujjual Krishna

Balaganesh VM

Alfin Muhammed S

Arif Muhammed S

Aromal S Raj

Devika Manesh

Samitha Fathima Ershad

Ujjual Krishna

Cyril P Thomas

Abhinav Ram P M

Ameer Al Hisham

B A Bharat Krishna

Deventhu J K

Emi Elsa Shyju

Midhun Sankar J

Anakha S K

MCE21CS125

MCE21CS042

MCE21CS017

MCE21CS032

MCE21CS035

MCE21CS054

MCE21CS104

MCE21CS125

MCE21CS046

MCE21CS006

MCE21CS023

MCE21CS041

MCE21CS053

MCE21CS059

MCE21CS080

LMCE21CS127

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering
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2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

Qspiders

Quest global

Quest global

Quest Global

Quest Global

Quest Global

Quest Global

Quest Global

REIZEND

Simplogics

Simplogics

Suntec

Suntec

Suntec

Suntec

TANGENTIA



220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

Reshma N B

Parvathy R

Aaliya Azees

ArjunSB

Nandana Manoj

Aiswarya CS

Aliena Viji Sebastian

Ameer Al Hisham

Archa Madhu Kumar

Arjun S B

Arya Ranjith

Nandana Manoj

Nandana Narayan

Parvathy R

Reshma N B

Swetha J Sreenivasan

MCE21CS097

MCE21CS093

MCE21CS002

MCE21CS033

MCE21CS085

MCE21CS011

MCE21CS018

MCE21CS023

MCE21CS031

MCE21CS033

MCE21CS036

MCE21CS085

MCE21CS086

MCE21CS093

MCE21CS097

MCE21CS124

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering

Computer Science

& Engineering
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2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

TANGENTIA

Taomish

Taomish

Taomish

Taomish

Teachnook

Teachnook

Teachnook

Teachnook

Teachnook

Teachnook

Teachnook

Teachnook

Teachnook

Teachnook

Teachnook



236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

10

Sooraj SR

Neha Gomez

Abhishek Nobi

Ann Ziona Justin

Athul B P

Joan Liz Geogy

Joshua Alfred

Arif Muhammed S

Anu Jayaram

2023 -2024

NAME

Jithin A'S

Geomel George
Reshmi S J

Anakha Alexander
Ariya P

Irfan Ali Bhat
Amritha AV

Anantha Krishnan N S
Ariya P

Bizna S

MCE21CS121

MCE21CS089

MCE21CS008

MCE21CS028

MCE21CS040

MCE21CS071

MCE21CS073

MCE21CS032

MCE21CS030

UNIVERSITY
NUMBER

MCE20CE048

MCE20CE040

MCE20CE063

MCE20CE015

MCE20CE028

MCE20CE045

MCE20CEO13

MCE20CEO019

MCE20CE028

MCE20CE033

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

YEAROF ON/OFF

DISCIPLINE PASSING CAMPUS
CE

2024 ON CAMPUS
CE

2024 ON CAMPUS
CE

2024 ON CAMPUS
CE

2024 ON CAMPUS
CE

2024 ON CAMPUS
CE

2024 ON CAMPUS
CE

2024 ON CAMPUS
CE

2024 ON CAMPUS
CE

2024 ON CAMPUS
CE

2024 ON CAMPUS
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COMPANY

Amerigo Structural Engineers

Arbee Constructions

Arbee Constructions

Chegg

Chegg

Chegg

Qspiders

Qspiders

Qspiders

Qspiders

Tech
Mahindra

UST global

UST global

UST global

UST global

UST global

UST global

Zigbill

Zigbill



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Irfan Ali Bhat

JithinA'S

Nandhu A

Sabeer B S

Ariya P

Gokul Krishna V' S

Irfan Ali Bhat

Anakha Alexander

Aparna S Nair

Gokul Krishna V' S

Krishna M S

Lekshmi S Sudharman

Ariya P

Krishna M S
ChaitanyaR S
Ariya P

Shehina Maheen S
Abhijith A
BhavanaBJ
Abhijith A
Abhirami V Nair
Alan M Rebeira
Abhijith A

Ashik Muhammed
ansar

BhavanaBJ

Shehina Maheen S

Abhijith A

Abhishek SV

Ashik Muhammed
Ansar

Nijin V'S

MCE20CE045

MCE20CE048

MCE20CE058

MCE20CE064

MCE20CE028

MCE20CE042

MCE20CE045

MCE20CEO015

MCE20CE026

MCE20CE042

MCE20CEO51

MCE20CE053

MCE20CE028

MCE20CEO51

MCE20CE034

MCE20CE028

MCE20EEO17

MCE20EE001

MCE20EEO10

MCE20EE001

MCE20EE002

MCE20EEO05

MCE20EEO01

MCE20EEO09

MCE20EEO10

MCE20EEO17

MCE20EEQ01

MCE20EEQ03

MCE20EEO01

MCE20EEO14

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS
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Qspiders

Qspiders

Qspiders

Qspiders

SkillWinner

SkillWinner

SkillWinner

Sutherland

Sutherland

Sutherland

Sutherland

Sutherland

Teachnook

Teachnook

Allianz

Armson Homes

Bosch

Federal Bank

Federal Bank

How'N'Why

How'N'Why

How'N'Why

Qspiders

Qspiders

Qspiders

Qspiders

SkillWinner

SkillWinner

SkillWinner

SkillWinner



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Sankeerthana V

Revathy A K

Aromal Hari

Abhishek SV

Nijin V'S

Alwin JH

Ashik Muhammed
Ansar

Adithyan M S

Revathy A K

Abhirami V Nair

Akshay Gopan

Saran Shaji

Sarath S

Sreehari Santhosh

Binoy Abraham JS

Alen Richard

Sreerag G S

Atul Krishna.R

Gokul Krishna

Afsal Sha M

Binoy Abraham JS

Gokul Krishna

Joel Kishore

Nithin C Panicker

Viveag SR

Alen Richard

Akshay Gopan

Anith Chacko

Dinu David

Joel Kishore

MCE20EEQ16

MCE20EEQ15

MCE20EEO008

MCE20EEO003

MCE20EEO14

MCE20EEO006

MCE20EEO009

MCE20EEO004

MCE20EEO015

MCE20EE002

MCE20MEO007

MCE20ME040

MCE20MEO019

MCE20MEO043

MCE20ME020

MCE20ME009

MCE20ME044

MCE20MEO017

MCE20MEQ23

MCE20MEO006

MCE20ME020

MCE20MEOQ23

MCE20ME028

MCE20ME037

MCE20MEO46

MCE20MEOQ09

MCE20MEQ07

MCE20MEOQ12

MCE20MEOQ21

MCE20MEQ028

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS
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SkillWinner
Sutherland
Commantech
KSEBL

KSEBL

KSEBL
Prochant

Prochant

SMKA Electric LLC

Teddy Buddies International School

Datapy
Datapy
Datapy
Datapy
Forbes Marshall
How'N'Why
How'N'Why
Qspiders
Qspiders
SkillWinner
SkillWinner
SkillWinner
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland

TCS

B S Engineering India Pvt Ltd(HVAC&R)

Liquid Propulsion Systems Centre

Geecy Apave Pvt Ltd

Silver Castle Homes



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Alen Richard

Rohith G Satheesh

Nithin C Panicker

Sharan Shaji

Bryan Thomas Joseph

Akash Ajay

Akshay J S

Anagha Jiji L

ArathiS S

Aromal Saju Campbell

Malavika Dileep

Meenakshi Chandran
DJ

Meenakshi Krishnan

Nandhini D S

Vismaya M

J Arjun

Nobiya Noyal

Adwaith G S

Akash Ajay

Albin Babu

Chris Maria Wilber

Diya Hanil

Meenakshi Chandran
DJ

Akash Ajay

Jayasurya J

Meenakshi Chandran
DJ

Nidhi Ganesh D

Abhiram S P

Bryan Thomas Joseph

Naziya N J

MCE20MEOQ09

MCE20MEQ39

MCE20MEOQ37

MCE20MEO040

MCE20ECO16

MCE20EC005

MCE20EC006

MCE20EC010

MCE20ECO011

MCE20EC014

MCE20EC025

MCE20EC026

MCE20EC027

MCE20EC033

MCE20EC039

MCE20EC021

MCE20EC036

MCE20EC004

MCE20EC005

MCE20EC008

MCE20EC017

MCE20EC019

MCE20EC026

MCE20EC005

MCE20EC022

MCE20EC026

MCE20EC035

MCE20EC002

MCE20EC016

MCE20EC034

ME

ME

ME

ME

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS
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Cochin Shipyard Limited

Promac Engineering Industries Ltd
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Datapy
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Datapy

Forbes Marshall

Forbes Marshall

How'N'Why

How'N'Why

How'N'Why
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How'N'Why
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Qspiders
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Radel Electronics
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117
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123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Akul Balakrishnan R S

Ardhra Gopakumar

Chris Maria Wilber

JayasuryaJ

Meenakshi Chandran
DJ

Muhammed Shybin M
S

Nadha N

Nandini Ds

Sarath S

Vismaya M

AdithyaA'S

Nobiya Noyal

S Umamaheshwari

Nandhini D S

Vismaya M

Abhiram S P

Joby John

Adwaith G S
Meenakshi Chandran
DJ

Adithya A S

Bryan Thomas Joseph
Nadha N

Chris Maria Wilber
NaziaN J

Vismaya M

Malavika Dileep
Nandini Ds

Aron's

Gokul Prem

Meenakshi Krishna S

MCE20EC007

MCE20EC012

MCE20EC017

MCE20EC022

MCE20EC026

MCE20EC031

MCE20EC032

MCE20EC033

MCE20EC037

MCE20EC039

MCE20EC003

MCE20EC036

MCE20EC038

MCE20EC033

MCE20EC039

MCE20EC002

MCE20EC024

MCE20EC004

MCE20EC026

MCE20EC003

MCE20EC016

MCE20EC032

MCE20EC017

MCE20EC034

MCE20EC039

MCE20EC025

MCE20EC033

MCE20ECO015

MCE20EC020

MCE20EC027
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EC

EC
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SkillWinner

SkillWinner
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SkillWinner

SkillWinner

Sutherland

Sutherland

Sutherland

Teachnook

Teachnook

usT

usT

usT

usT

Quest Global

Netscoutsystems Industrial Pvt Ltd
Quest Global

Labglo Technologies

JHF IT Services Pvt Ltd

Prompttech

KFON Department of electronics and Information
Technology

JHF IT Services Pvt Ltd

Ananth Technologies Pvt Ltd

Quest Global

Allianz Technologies
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143

144

145

146

147

148

149
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151
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153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

E.K Libin

Jafar N

Sonu Saju John

Bhagya Lekshmi R

Bhagya Lekshmi R

Abbie Thankachan

Aishwarya L

Binu Jannet Dhanuja

Jafar N

Navya Johnson

DinragP S

Adithya Jacob
Anthony

Aldrin Joseph Lorence

Aparna Uday

Dhanuja B

Greeshma Ann Joseph

Jafar N

Marian Tom Alex

Muhammed Roshan S

Navya Johnson

Remiya Fredy

Abhinav Nair

Adarsh Varghese
Manu

Archa Sekhar

John Suresh

Shabdha Vinod

Sharon T Saju

Swathi Bhadra SM

Abhinav P Kumar

Anandhu Nair J

MCE20CS050

MCE20CS061

MCE20CS117

MCE20CS039

MCE20CS039

MCE20CS004

MCE20CS013

MCE20CS047

MCE20CS061

MCE20CS084

MCE20CS049

MCE20CS002

MCE20CS016

MCE20CS029

MCE20CS047

MCE20CS056

MCE20CS061

MCE20CS075

MCE20CS081

MCE20CS084

MCE20CS096

MCE20CS006

MCE20CS009

MCE20CS030

MCE20CS065

MCE20CS110

MCE20CS112

MCE20CS122

MCE20CS007

MCE20CS022

CS

CS
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6D Technologies

6D Technologies

6D Technologies

Accubits

Allianz

Chegg

Chegg

Chegg

Chegg

Chegg

Confianz

Datapy
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Equifax

Equifax

Equifax
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Bijoy Abraham JS

Leo Daniel Winston

Nikhil A

Parvathy Mohan

Shabdha Vinod

Swathi Bhadra SM

DevanarayananV S

Sahil Sheikh

Mohammed Faizal N

Nandana D

Sahil Sudhil

Shabda Vinod

Sahil Sheikh

Adarsh Varghese
Manu

Nidhi M B

Sreedev TS

Sandra Maria Mathew

Suhail Khan

Adithyalal P

Aiswarya Girish Nair

Aldren Joseph
Lawrence

Aswathy Sanal

B Anand

Kevin Shaji

Leo Daniel Winston

P S Nandakrishnan

Sahil Sudhil

Sandra Maria Mathew

Shabdha Vinod

Fahad Sajeem

MCE20CS042

MCE20CS072

MCE20CS086

MCE20CS092

MCE20CS110

MCE20CS122

MCE20CS046

MCE20CS100

MCE20CS080

MCE20CS082

MCE20CS101

MCE20CS110

MCE20CS100

MCE20CS009

MCE20CS085

MCE20CS118

MCE20CS106

MCE20CS121

MCE20CS010

MCE20CS014

MCE20CS016

MCE20CS035

MCE20CS036

MCE20CS070

MCE20CS072

MCE20CS094

MCE20CS101

MCE20CS106

MCE20CS110
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How'N'Why
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Litmus7

Mitsogo
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Poornam Infotech
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Qspiders
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Feba Jose

SreedevTS

Yash Kamnani

Abbie Thankachan

Aldren Joseph
Lawrence

Alka Ceekay Biju

Amal AP

B Anand

Marian Tom Alex

Mohammed Faizal N

Nandana D

Nidhi M B

Nivedhika Rexin

Sanjay T

Sreehari A

Yash Kamnani

Kevin Shaji

Sahil Sudhil

Sharon T Saju

Dhanuja BJ

Greeshma Ann Joseph

Jude Joseph Maxwell

Navya Johnson

Remiya Fredy

AnandhuHD

B Anand

Devanandan
Sureshkumar

S Akshay
Salini M

UtharaR S
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Socius
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Sutherland
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Sutherland
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Tangentia
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238
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245

246

247

248

249

250

Aaron Peter Timmy

Abhinav A S

Adarsh Varghese
Manu

Anand R Raj

Archa Sekhar

Gopika Subhash Babu

J R Devanandana

John Suresh

Juhan Alex Zachariah

Liya S Cherian

Nandana Krishna

Pranav Jayan

Sahil Sheikh

Shreddha S Nair

Sidharth D

VaishnavB L

Adarsh Varghese
Manu

Adithyalal P

Anand B

Anand R Raj

Anandhu HD

Archa Sekhar

Bijoy Abraham

DinragP S

E K Libin

Gopika Subash Babu

Jafar N

Jude Joseph Maxwell

Kevin Shaji

Leo Daniel Winston

MCE20CS003
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MCE20CS009
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MCE20CS083
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MCE20CS036
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Sandra Maria Mathew

251 MCE20CS106
Sharon T Saju

252 MCE20CS112
Sonu Saju John

253 MCE20CS117
Alfiya S

254 PRN20CS020
Devadath M

255 MCE20CS044
Anusree A S

256 MCE20CS028
Bibin R

257 MCE20CS041
Gayathri R

258 MCE20CS053
Greeshma Ann Joseph

259 MCE20CS056
Kevin Shaji

260 MCE20CS070
Mithra Binu

261 MCE20CS077
Nandana D

262 MCE20CS082
P S Nandakrishnan

263 MCE20CS094
Remiya Fredy

264 MCE20CS096
Rithik Kannan

265 MCE20CS097
Sajan Shaji

266 MCE20CS102
VishnuV S

267 MCE20CS125

2022 - 2023

S|

No NAME

1 ADITYA MINU

2 PRIYANKA PRAKASH

3 SWATHY SUNILKUMAR

4 GEORGIE C JACOB

5 HARIDETH

6 MARY JULIE

7 MOHAMMED ANAS AZAD

8 NIRANJANA A B
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Teachnook

Teachnook
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YEAR
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PASSIN
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Bond Interiors

Bond Interiors
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Bond Interiors
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20
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

ASHNA P

AMEESHA G NATH
ABHIRAMI S KRISHNA
ADITHYAN S A

ADITYA MINU

AMEESHA G NATH

ATHUL S

GEORGIE C JACOB
HARIDETH

KESSIA JUSTINE DCRUZ
MUHAMMAD THARIQ AKBER ALI
NIKHITHA DHARMENDRAN
PRIYANKA PRAKASH
RUBEENA NAZEER

STENI S

SWATHY SUNILKUMAR
UBAID AYOUB

STENI S

GEORGIE C JACOB

NANCY CHRISTOPHER

JESSICCAJB

ARSHATJ

ASHWIN BIJU MOHAN

JESSICCAJB

LIJAM S

SANDRA A S

LIJAM S

MUNEER S MANSOOR

MCE19CE015

MCE19CE012

MCE19CE004

MCE19CE006

MCE19CE007

MCE19CE012

MCE19CE018

MCE19CE025

MCE19CE026

MCE19CEO31
MCE19CE039

MCE19CE042

MCE19CE045

MCE19CE050

MCE19CEQ55

MCE19CEQ5

MCE19CEQ57

MCE19CEQ55

MCE19CE025
MCE19CEO41

MCE19EEO013

MCE19EE008

MCE19EE010

MCE19EEO013

MCE19EEO14

MCE19EE018

MCE19EE014

MCE19MEO05
2

CIVIL
ENGINEERING

CIVIL
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ENGINEERING
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CIVIL

ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
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ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
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ENGINEERING
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Sutherland
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Sutherland
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Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
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Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
TCS
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6D- Technologies

Quest Global

Sutherland

Sutherland

Sutherland

Sutherland
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Ashok Leyland
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

IRTHIK LAL

JAYASOORYA S

KARTHIK GOPAKUMAR REJANI
AKHIL G

IRTHIK LAL

MADHAV D C

S M KRISHNANUNNI MARAR
ABHIJITH KRISHNA K
ABHISHEK S G

RAHUL RAMESH

AKHIL G

S M KRISHNANUNNI MARAR
ANANDU SR

MUNEER S MANSOOR
Jitheesh A M

Rakesh Krishna RV

JAYASOORYA S

Irthik Lal

Anand AB

R ROHITH

Akarsh Sanil Kumar

Muneer Mansoor

Rakesh Krishna RV
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Ashig Mohammed Shan

Ashiq Antony

Swagath S
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India Pvt. Ltd.
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ASSURETECH
Business
Solutions

Service
Advisor,Hyundai

US Technology
International
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Gulf Contractors
Co. LLC,UAE
US Technology
International Pvt
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Spectrum Techno
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Apprenticeship
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Akshay Balan

Adwaith Anil

Akshay V' S Nair

Nithin S

Nikhil S Prakash

Aravind Krishna

Prajwel D Siril

S M Krishnanunni Marar

Prafful Pradeep

Shane Shyam Voiz

Rahul sineesh

Madhav D C

Aswin Suresh

ANANYA CAROLIN G

DEVA NANDAN S S
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STIJI SOJAN

AAROMAL U D

DONA MARY BABU

MCE19MEO1
9

MCE19MEO1
4

MCE19MEO02
1

MCE19MEO05
6

MCE19MEQ5
4

MCE19MEO02
6

MCE19MEO05
8

MCE19ME06
8

MCE19MEOQ05
7

MCE19ME06
6

MCE19MEO06
1

MCE19MEO04
8

MCE19MEO03
1

MCE19EC005

MCE19EC009

MCE19EC005

MCE19EC033

MCE19EC001

MCE19EC010

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING

ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIO
N ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIO
N ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIO
N ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIO
N ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIO
N ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIO
N ENGINEERING

Page 50 of 54

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

OFF
CAMPUS

OFF
CAMPUS

OFF
CAMPUS

OFF
CAMPUS

OFF
CAMPUS

OFF
CAMPUS
OFF

CAMPUS

OFF
CAMPUS

OFF
CAMPUS

OFF
CAMPUS

OFF
CAMPUS

OFF
CAMPUS

OFF
CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

PROPULSION
SYSTEMS
CENTER

US Technology
International
Private Limited
Graduate
apprentice in the
field of
Mechanical
engineering,VSS
C

Graduate
Apprentice
(Mechanical
Engg.), Vikram
Sarabhai Space
Centre
Citroen,Automobil
e

Graduate
Apprentice,LPSC
Trivandrum

Reliance Brands
Ltd

Allianz services
pvt Itd

Marikar
Automobile and
service private Itd
Assuretech,The
insurance
software company

Ali Mousa holding
Company,UAE

Graduate
Apprentice
(Mechanical
Engg.),VSSC
Graduate
Apprentice
(Mechanical
Engg.),VSSC
Graduate
Apprentice
(Mechanical
Engg.),VSSC

Federal Bank
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H&R Block
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Quest Global

Quest Global
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HIBA BATHOOL S

ANANYA CAROLIN G

MADHAYV J PANICKER

PARVATHY GOPAN

HARISANTHR S

MEREENA STEPHEN

PARVATHY GOPAN

RS DINURAJ

MADHAYV J PANICKER

SHYAM MOHAN

SARGA SARIN

SARA PIUS

DEVA NANDAN S S

ADITHYA AV

AKHIL KRISHNA U

HIZANA NASREEN E S

MEGHAV S

RAHUL D

RESHMA PILLAI N

S PRANEEL

SARASWATHI DEVI S

ATHULJITHA S

YADUKRISHNAN A
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AKHIL KRISHNA
UNNIKRISHNAKUMAR

ASWIN BIJU

Unni Nandagopal

ANILKANNAN A P

AMALNA SUDHEER

ANANYA KURIAN

RAHUL S

THOMAS MATHEW K

ANJANASREE V S

ASHLEY TITUS

AMALNA SUDHEER

ANANYA KURIAN

JOEL JACOB

MERIN SUSAN JOBSON

ABHAY MANOJ

JOHANN C JACOB

MAHESH U S

SONA RAJU

ANJANASREE V S

ASHLEY TITUS

NIMISHA NELSON

SIDHARTH A B

VARUN DEVA
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AKHIL KRISHNA U

AMALNA SUDHEER

ANJANASREE V S

ATHULJITHA'S

JOEL JACOB

JOEL JACOB

MAHIMA S S

MERIN SUSAN JOBSON

NIMISHA NELSON

RAHUL B

RAHUL S

RIYA JERRY

VIVEK VINOD

GOKUL KRISHNA S

SNEHA PAUL

SONA RAJU

NIMISHA NELSON

AKHIL KRISHNA U

AMALNA SUDHEER

JULIAN GREIG PEREIRA

RAHUL S

SIDHARTH A B

VISAKH BOBBY
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IBS Software
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IBS Software

IBS Software

IBS Software
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NeST Digital
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Poornam Info

Vision

SOTI

Speridian
Technologies

Speridian
Technologies

Speridian
Technologies

Speridian
Technologies

Speridian
Technologies

Speridian
Technologies



COMPUTER

15 SCIENCE & Speridian

3 VIVEK VINOD MCE19CS089 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS  Technologies
COMPUTER

15 SCIENCE &

4 AAMINA SULFIKAR MCE19CS002 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS  Sutherland
COMPUTER

15 SCIENCE &

5 AARON JOSEPH MCE19CS003 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS  Sutherland
COMPUTER

15 SCIENCE &

6 ATHIRA AR MCE19CS028 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS  Sutherland
COMPUTER

15 SCIENCE &

7 K SHIVANI MCE19CS051 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS  Sutherland
COMPUTER

15 SCIENCE &

8 VARUN V A MCE19CS085 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS  Sutherland
COMPUTER

15 SCIENCE &

9 ANJANASREE V S MCE19CS021 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS TCS
COMPUTER

16 SCIENCE &

0 ATHUL S GEORGE MCE19CS030 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS TCS
COMPUTER

16 SCIENCE &

1 SIDHARTH AB MCE19CS078 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS TCS
COMPUTER

16 SCIENCE &

2 SNEHA SUMON MCE19CS080 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS TCS
COMPUTER

16 SCIENCE & Technversant

3 Sanyo Shan MCE19CS072 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS Infotech
COMPUTER

16 SCIENCE &

4 ADITHYA AV MCE19CS007 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS  UST
COMPUTER

16 SCIENCE &

5 JULIAN GREIG PEREIRA MCE19CS048 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS  UST
COMPUTER

16 SCIENCE &

6 RAHUL D MCE19CS065 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS  UST
COMPUTER

16 SCIENCE &

7 VIVEK VINOD MCE19CS089 ENGINEERING 2023 ON CAMPUS  UST

17. List of Research Projects / Consultancy Works

1. Civil Engineering -- https://www.marian.ac.in/department/ce/cefundedproject
2. Mechanical Engineering -- https://www.marian.ac.in/department/me/res%20me
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